Durchschnitt / Spiel

Rang

Team

letzte

Kegel Teilnahme Platz

—h

© XN AW

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

TEAM BAUMGARTENBERG 369,58
KAMERADEN AMSTETTEN 366,67

KERNGESUND
DIE BRUNDLER
HOLZFALLER
SOUND-MIX
DRASCHER 1
KEINE SORGEN

THE MOMU QUATERER

HOLZWURMER

. JAGABRANDNERS

BRUNNVERGIFTER
CHICKEN WINGS
MOSTPRESSE
GOLDEN GIRLS
DRASCHER 2
KELLERBAR
WOLFSRUDL
MEISL

MUSI

DIE VIERWIRRRRER
GRUBERNOVA
H&M

STOCK HEIL

399,75
357,67
357,08
353,83
353,75
352,92
351,25
351,25
351,00
346,17
345,75
344,92
344,50
336,25
336,00
334,58
334,25
333,67
330,92
330,17
328,75
328,67

353,25
354,58
342,50
354,00
354,83
348,75
361,58
350,67
349,42
344,83
336,83
346,33
349,50
343,58
333,17
333,08
324,92
315,67
328,00
329,38
332,08
320,83
321,83
297,50

4

oONDWOLY —

10
11

13
14
18

16
17
15
21
23
12
35
19
24
25




25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
395.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

SENIOREN PURGSTALL 327,33

KAMIKAZEKEGELKOMPANIE
ERDNUSS

MIA 4 BEIDE
AICHINGERS
MOUNTAIN CHURCH
DIE 4 H'S

GOGOLA

KB PURGSTALL
UNSCHEINBAREN 4
GASSNER'S

D' ARBINGER

DIE SUNDA-PARTIE
JURKALS STAMMTISCH
DIE DAMISCHEN
KNICKERBOCKER BANDE

325,33
320,75
320,50
320,08
319,67
319,42
319,25
318,67
313,58
313,17
309,50
291,42
291,25
274,50
250,17

0,00
318,58
315,58
316,83
322,83
318,58
320,83
319,08

0,00
314,42
309,58
279,27

0,00
295,60
292,69
253,33

27
20
34
28
22
33
32
26
31
29
30
36
37
38
39
40




