Durchschnitt / Spiel

			letzte	
Rang	Team	Kegel	Teilnahme	Platz
1.	TEAM BAUMGARTENBERG	369,58	353,25	4
2.	KAMERADEN AMSTETTEN	366,67	354,58	1
3.	KERNGESUND	359,75	342,50	7
4.	DIE BRÜNDLER	357,67	354,00	5
5.	HOLZFÄLLER	357,08	354,83	3
6.	SOUND-MIX	353,83	348,75	2
7.	DRASCHER 1	353,75	361,58	6
8.	KEINE SORGEN	352,92	350,67	10
9.	THE MOMÜ QUATERER	351,25	349,42	11
10.	HOLZWÜRMER	351,25	344,83	9
11.	JAGABRANDNERS	351,00	336,83	13
12.	BRUNNVERGIFTER	346,17	346,33	14
13.	CHICKEN WINGS	345,75	349,50	18
14.	MOSTPRESSE	344,92	343,58	8
15.	GOLDEN GIRLS	344,50	333,17	16
16.	DRASCHER 2	336,25	333,08	17
17.	KELLERBAR	336,00	324,92	15
18.	WOLFSRUDL	334,58	315,67	21
19.	MEISL	334,25	328,00	23
20.	MUSI	333,67	329,38	12
21.	DIE VIERWIRRRRER	330,92	332,08	35
22.	GRUBERNOVA	330,17	320,83	19
23.	H & M	328,75	321,83	24
24.	STOCK HEIL	328,67	297,50	25

25.	SENIOREN PURGSTALL	327,33	0,00	27
26.	KAMIKAZEKEGELKOMPANIE	325,33	318,58	20
27.	ERDNUSS	320,75	315,58	34
28.	MIA 4 BEIDE	320,50	316,83	28
29.	AICHINGERS	320,08	322,83	22
30.	MOUNTAIN CHURCH	319,67	318,58	33
31.	DIE 4 H'S	319,42	320,83	32
32.	GOGOLA	319,25	319,08	26
33.	KB PURGSTALL	318,67	0,00	31
34.	UNSCHEINBAREN 4	313,58	314,42	29
35.	GASSNER'S	313,17	309,58	30
36.	D' ARBINGER	309,50	279,27	36
37.	DIE SUNDA-PARTIE	291,42	0,00	37
38.	JURKALS STAMMTISCH	291,25	295,60	38
39.	DIE DAMISCHEN	274,50	292,69	39
40.	KNICKERBOCKER BANDE	250,17	253,33	40